
2025 Cookie Program Dates 

Week of December 9 Sales materials shipped to SUCMs 
Materials will be given to trained 

leaders/TCMs 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
Deadline for troops to check members are registered and TCM has 

selected “Troop Cookie Manager” role in MyGS 
TCM= troop cookie manager 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 New Cookie Manager Training Virtual, 6:30pm 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Returning Cookie Manager Training Virtual, 6:30pm 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Trained TCMs & SUCMs have access to eBudde   

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Delivery tab opens for troops 
Troops select Count & Go 

date/location/time 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Parents/caregivers will receive registration email for DOC site   

Saturday, January 18, 2025 GSNENY Cookie Rally at Empire State Plaza Pre-registration required 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Troops submit Initial Order   

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
Troop deadline to select a pick-up/delivery time (Count & Go 

location) in eBudde under ‘Delivery’ tab 
Troop will be assigned by Council if no 

selection made 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 DOC & Paper Order Card taking begins   

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Troops can enter their booths into eBudde starting at 8am   

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Booth Scheduler- Round 1, 8pm 2 Council booths per troop 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Booth Scheduler- Round 2, 8pm 2 additional Council booths 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Booth Scheduler- Round 3, 8pm All Council booths open 

Saturday, February 8, 2025 Mabey's & Carpenters Count and Go   

Monday, February 10- Thursday 
February 13 

Count & Go’s at various locations  



Thursday, February 13, 2025 Troops and SU's enter bank account information into eBudde   

Friday, February 14, 2025 Cupboards Open, Booth Sales Begin 
Cupboard orders open 1/29 for 

pending transactions 

Friday, February 28, 2025 
Deadline to notify Council of bank account 

changes/issues/concerns before ACH. 
 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Initial ACH withdrawal  

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Troop Higher Proceeds Agreement deadline 
send to 

customercare@girlscoutsneny.org 

Friday, March 28, 2025 Last day for troops to pick up from cupboards 
Some cupboards may be closed by 

now 

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Digital Cookie online order taking ends   

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Last day of selling Cookie season ends 

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Cookie money due to troops 
Should be collected throughout 

February/March 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 
Troops allocate all cookies to girls, finalize and submit final 

rewards. 
Troops locked out of eBudde at 

11:59pm 

Monday, April 7, 2025 
SU verifies all cookies have been allocated to Girl Scouts by troops, 

troops have updated/submitted final rewards (then SU submits 
rewards), updates shipping info.  

SU volunteers locked out of eBudde at 
11:59pm 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Final ACH swipe   

Friday, April 4, 2025 
Deadline to notify Council of bank account 

changes/issues/concerns before ACH. 
 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Final rewards due to SU's   

Monday, May 12, 2025 SU deadline to notify council of missing/extra final rewards   

 


